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BAGNO A RIPOLI

FLORIA

ISOLOTTO

10

11

12

13

14

15

GREVIGIANA
SALES
Squadra
ﬂ BARBERINO TAVARNELLE
ISOLOTTO
7 AUDACE LEGNAIA
"“"ﬁ FLORENCE S.C.
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
@ BAGNO A RIPOLI
® SALES
% GREVIGIANA
@ SAN PAOLINO CARITAS
® SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
G FLORIA
M| CERBAIA
@ SANCAT
CHIANTI NORD
g CASTELLINA SCALO

64 26 20
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56 26 17
45 26 14
45 26 14
43 26 13
40 26 12
88 26 10
29 26 8
23 26 5
22 26 6
20 26 5
19 26 5
15 26 3
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